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     Zoning Administrator 

 

2020 ZONING BOARD MEETINGS 
 

HEARING DATES APPLICATION DEADLINES 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 Monday, December 9, 2019 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Monday, January 6, 2020 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Monday, February 3, 2020 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Monday, March 2, 2020 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Monday, April 6, 2020 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 Monday, May 4, 2020 

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Monday, June 1, 2020 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Monday, July 6, 2020 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Monday, August 3, 2020 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Monday, December 7, 2020 

 
Zones:  RD, RN, RH, UT, CN, CU, CG, CBP, OCP, CVP, IS $460.00 
  
All other Districts $370.00 
  
If notification to abutters whose property is outside the 
boundaries of the City of Concord, an additional fee required as 
specified in RSA 356-B, RSA 676:7 & Section 28-9-3(f)(3) 

$82.00 

  
NOTE:  The fee shall be payable to the City of Concord at the Code 
Administration Office at the time the application or appeal is filed.  The fee 
shall include the cost of abutter notification and all other costs of legal notice.  
Effective 7-1-17 

 

 
Effective 7.1.19 
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